Multi Bio RS-24
Multi RS-60
Programmable Rotators performs several motion
types in one module. Microprocessor control allows
performing not only  Vertical rotation of the platform,
but also  Reciprocal rotation as well as  Vibration.
These three motion types can be performed sepa-
rately, pairwise and in cycles, periodically repeating the

Ordering information:	 Cat. number
Multi Bio RS-24 with standard platform PRS-26	 BS-010117-AAG
Multi RS-60 with standard platform PRS-48	 BS-010118-AAI
Optional platforms for Multi Bio RS-24:
PRS-5/12	 BS-010117-HK
PRS-10	 BS-010117-IK
PRSC-22	 BS-010117-LK
PRSC-10	 BS-010117-JK
PRS-1DP
M-8/50	 BS-010149-DK
Optional platforms for Multi RS-60:
PRS-8/22	 BS-010118-AК
PRS-14	 BS-010118-BК
Specifications
Standard: Capacity Tube Volume Tube Diameter Cat. number
 PRS-26 26 1.5–15 ml 10–16 mm BS-010117-GK
Optional
 PRS-5/12 5 and 12 up to 50 and 1.5–15 ml 20–30 and 10–16 mm BS-010117-HK
 PRS-10 10 up to 50 ml 20–30 mm BS-010117-IK
 PRSC-22 22 15 ml 16 mm BS-010117-LK
 PRSC-10 10 50 ml 25–30 mm BS-010117-JK
 M-8/50 8 50 ml 25–30 mm BS-010117-PK
      PRS-1DP Platform for microplates and racks for tall tubes 0.5 and 1 ml
(e.g. Thermo 3741MTX, 3742MTX, 3744MTX) BS-010149-DK
Platforms for Multi Bio RS-24
Platforms for Multi RS-60
Standard: Capacity Tube Volume Tube Diameter Cat. number
1  PRS-48 48 1.5–15 ml 10–16 mm BS-010118-CK
Optional
2  PRS-8/22 8 and 22 up to 50 and 1.5–15 ml 20–30 and 10–16 mm BS-010118-AК
3  PRS-14 14 up to 50 ml 20–30 mm BS-010118-BK
PRS-48 1 PRS-8/222 PRS-143
PRS series platforms are equipped with universal rubber clamps for different size tube fixation;
PRSC series platforms have metal clamps able to hold heavier solutions (e.g. soil, sand).
Clamps on PRSC-10